
APPLE BOTTOM JEANS 12
bacardi spiced rum, apple and cranberry shrub, 

lemon, cinnamon, sparkling wine



HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS 14
egg, cream, cinnamon, clove, nutmeg, 

jim beam black, hennessy



DARK & LOVELY  14
st. george terroir, hibiscus, egg, lemon



FIGGY MULE 13

fig infused vodka, rosemary simple, lime, 
ginger beer





 

CARL'S CAMPFIRE SONGS 13
del maguey vida mezcal, fresh ginger, 

lime, cranberry



SMOKE & MIRRORS 15
jim beam black, house blended bitters, 
turbinado simple syrup, hickory smoke



HOT MULLED WINE 12

red wine, orange, cinnamon, clove 



WINTER MANHATTAN 14
knob creek rye, cocchi torino, 

house blended bitters





S P E C I A L T Y  C O C K T A I L S  

ANGELS ENVY
ANGELS ENVY RYE
BASIL HAYDEN
BLADE AND BOW
BLANTONS SINGLE BARREL
BOMBERGERS DECLARATION
BUFFALO TRACE
BULLEIT
BULLEIT RYE
CROWN ROYAL
EAGLE RARE
E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
ELIJAH CRAIG 12 YEAR
ELIJAH CRAIG 18 YEAR
ELIJAH CRAIG BARREL PROOF
ELIJAH CRAIG TOASTED BARREL
ELMER T LEE SINGLE BARREL
FOUR ROSE'S SINGLE BARREL
FOUR ROSE'S SMALL BATCH
HEAVEN'S DOOR 10 YEAR
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS "GENTLEMAN JACK"
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
JEFFERSON'S OCEAN

  

JIM BEAM
KNOB CREEK
KNOB CREEK 18 YEAR
KNOB CREEK RYE
LARCENY BARREL PROOF
MAKER'S MARK
MITCHERS STRAIGHT RYE 10
MITCHERS TOASTED SOUR
OLD FITZGERALD 11 YEAR BOND
OLD FORESTER 1910
OLD FORESTER 1920
OLD FORESTER BIRTHDAY BOURBON
RUSSEL'S RESERVE 10 YEAR
SAZERAC RYE
SHENKS HOMESTEAD SOUR
W.L. WELLER FULL PROOF
W.L. WELLER 12 YEAR
WELLER CYPB
WELLER RESERVE 90
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED
WOLVES WILLETT RYE
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAK
WOODFORD RESERVE

17
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13
13
13
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45
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16




8
14
82
13

30
13

52
37
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27
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37
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60
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13




B O U R B O N  A N D  R Y E
2  O U N C E  P O U R  



W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S  

B E E R  S E L E C T I O N S

THE STANDARDS 4
Budweiser, Bud Light, Miller Light, Michelob Ultra, Yuengling 

SELECT DOMESTIC AND IMPORTS  5 
Corona, Heineken, Heineken N/A 

CRAFT
Wicked Weed Pernicious, IPA, Asheville, NC 7.3% - 8
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale, Mills River, NC 5.6% - 6
Westbrook White Thai, Whitbier, Mt. Pleasant, SC 5% - 6
Westbrook Gose, Sour, Mt. Pleasant, SC 4% - 5
Noble Standard Bearer Hard Cider, Asheville, NC 6.7% - 7

 

Montelvini "Tullia" Prosecco, Treviso, Italy NV 
G.H. Mumm Champagne, Brut, Reims, France NV
Schramsberg "Blanc de Noirs", Brut, Calistoga, CA 2018

Chardonnay, Landmark Vineyards "Overlook", Sonoma County, CA 2019
Chardonnay, Domaine Fichet "Château London", Burgundy, FR 2019  
Pinot Grigio, Impero "Terre di Chieti", Italy 2020 
Riesling, Kruger-Rumpf, Nahe, Germany 2020
Sauvignon Blanc, Mapuche, Chile 2021 
Moscato Rosé, Villa Balestra, Dolce, Italy 
Rosé, Beronia, Rioja 2019
 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Joey Tensley "Fundamental", CA 2019 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Powers "Kiona" Reserve, Red Mt, WA 2017 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Beringer, Knight's Valley, CA 2019   
Cabernet Sauvignon 70%-Merlot 30%, Tinazzi "Dugal", Veneto, Italy 2019  
Malbec, Alhambra Reserva, Single Vineyard, Mendoza, Argentina 2019 
Merlot, Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma Valley, CA 2018
Pinot Noir, Brittan Vineyards "Estate", Willamette Valley, OR 2019  
Zinfandel, Prisoner Wine Company "Saldo", CA  
Nebbiolo, Demarie, Langhe, Italy 2019 
Super Tuscan, Pakravan-Papi "Prunicce", Toscana, Italy 2018 
Tinta de Toro, Dehesa Gago, Toro, Spain 2020  
Red Blend, Hill Family Estate "The Barrel Blend", Napa, CA 2018
 

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

W H I T E  W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

R E D  W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

 7
18
19

 13
16
10
12
9
9
8




 11
17
18
14
10
14
18
16
13
16
11
17






D R A U G H T  B E E R
13 Stripes Not My King, Lager, Taylors Mill, SC - 7
Stella, Pilsner, Belgium - 8
Edmunds Oast Bound by Time, IPA, Charleston, SC - 10
13 Stripes Freeborn IPA, Greenville, SC - 10
Sycamore Brewing Mountain Candy, IPA, Charlotte, NC - 10
Hi Wire Bed of Nails, Brown, Asheville, NC - 8
Edmunds Oast Cordial Offering Raspberry Truffle Stout, Charleston, SC - 10

P A C K A G E D  B E E R


